





Providing Robust, Reliable & Flexible
Solution for Harsh Environment

The CTS Rugged/Industrial Ethernet Switch series are enclosed in IP30 case which can endure wide-ranging
operating temperature from -20 to 60°C/-40 to 75°C. All Switches support DIN-rail mounts which allows
efficient use of cabinet space. CTS also provide redundant supply system to enable a more secure, stable and
sustainable connection. The PoE Switch series support IEEE 802.3af/at/bt PoE power output that is able to
supply power to PoE compliant devices which greatly reduce wiring complexity and save trouble to search

for extra power outlets.

IP30 Design Housing

-20~60°C/-40~75°C Operating Temperature Range

Dual Power Input for Uninterrupted Network System

PoE Series Support IEEE 802.3at/af/bt PoE Power Output
IEEE 802.1q Tagged VLAN and Q-in-Q

IGMP Snooping vl, v2 and v3

IEEE 802.1p QoS, CoS and DSCP

IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation and Static Trunk

STP, RSTP and Fast Ring v2

90W PoE -40~75°C -20~60°C
Output
SRS-3106-4BT IPS-3110 SRS-3106
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Robust, Reliable & Extendable Solutions to
Reach Copper Devices Effortlessly

-20~60°C/
-40~75°C

SRC-5102SFP-MG SRC-3002SFP-BT SRC-3002/ IAC-3012

CTS Rugged/Industrial Media Converters in a robust IP30 housing are designed to meet the demands of plug-and-play
usage. These series can extend your Ethernet networks beyond 100-meter limitation and convert fiber links from
multi-mode to single-mode or vice versa. These models can extend from 2 to 120km and data transmission distance is
up to 120km.

Our rugged media converters feature a very useful function, PSE Auto Power Off! PSE Auto Power Off allows you to
turn on/off PoE power with Link Alarm. By shutting down the fiber port in the switch, the IPC/SRC stops transmitting
both data and power to connected PoE-fed products such as IP camera and Wi-Fi access point.

Since the first step when troubleshooting an IP camera or Wi-Fi access point is almost always is to reboot it, PSE Auto

Power Off is a valuable feature in these situations.

IP30 Slim Design Housing

-20~60°C/-40~75°C Operating Temperature

Dual DC Power Inputs for Uninterrupted Network System

1/2-port Copper to 1/2-port Fiber-optic Interface

Supports 1/2-port PoE Injector

Supports IEEE 802.3at/af/bt PoE Power Output

Built-in DIP Switch Provides Port Isolation and Fiber Redundancy Mode
PSE Auto Power Off to turn on and off PoE power with Link Alarm
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| Application of Fast Ring v2
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Rugged 6-port Switch

SRS-3106-4BT

Model Name

SRS-3106

Hardware

Traffic
Management

Security &
Authentication

Network
Management &
Maintenance

Certifications

Product Image

PoE
90w

10/100/1000Base-T 4 4
10/100Base-TX = -
1000Base-X 2 2
100Base-FX Compatible Compatible
RS-232 Console Port (RJ-45) 1 1

Digital Input/Output 1xDI+1xDO

PoE 4 x|IEEE 802.3af/at/bt -

PoE Budget (Max.) 300W -

Power Connector Terminal Block

Power Source 48~57VDC Dual Input 12~57VDC Dual Input

Power Consumption
Dimension Wx D x H
Operating Temperature (Humidity)
MAC Address Table
Non-blocking Switching Fabric
Memory Buffer

Jumbo Frame

IPv6

QoS

QoS Priority Queue
Bandwidth Control

Broadcast Storm Control
IPTV Multicast

Network Redundancy
LACP

VLAN

VLAN ID

VLAN Group

SSHv2

DHCP Option 82
Authentication

ACL (Access Control List)
Management

Port Mirroring

SNMP Power Down Trap
DHCP

SNTP
Firmware/Configuration Upgrade

EMC/Safety

* CTS Fast Ring v2 includes Ring and Chain Protocol
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313W

7.4W
56.5x110x 135mm
-20~60°C (5~90%)
2K
12Gbps
1Mbit
9K Bytes
[}
802.1p, CoS/DSCP
8
[

IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3
MLD Snooping v1/v2

CTS Fast Ringv2 *, STP/RSTP
802.1q, Q-in-Q, Port Based
4094
128
[ J

RADIUS, TACACS+
Telnet, SSHv2, CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3
[}
[
Client, Auto Provisioning, Snooping
[
FTP/TFTP/HTTP
FCC Class A, CE



Industrial 10-port Managed Swi

Model Name

IPS-3110 IPS-3110-PB IES-3110

Hardware

Traffic
Management

Security &
Authentication

Network
Management &
Maintenance

Certifications

* CTS Fast Ring v2 includes Ring and Chain Protocol

Product Image

10/100/1000Base-T
10/100Base-TX

1000Base-X

100Base-FX

RS-232 Console Port (RJ-45)
Digital Input/Output

PoE

PoE Budget (Max.)

Power Connector

Power Source

Power Consumption
Dimension Wx D x H
Operating Temperature (Humidity)
MAC Address Table
Non-blocking Switching Fabric
Memory Buffer

Jumbo Frame

IPv6

QoS

QoS Priority Queue
Bandwidth Control
Broadcast Storm Control
IPTV Multicast

Network Redundancy

LACP

VLAN

VLAN ID

VLAN Group

SSHv2

DHCP Option 82
Authentication

ACL (Access Control List)
Management

Port Mirroring

SNMP Power Down Trap
DHCP

SNTP
Firmware/Configuration Upgrade
EMC/Safety

Stability

Surge

|\\ PoE /_.

-’

Cast)
Ring
V2

PoE 3
C';) Sgheduling %

Fas’» @
Ring
V2

Ring
V2

10 10 10
2 (COMBO) 2 (COMBO) 2 (COMBO)
Compatible Compatible Compatible
1 1 1
1xDO

8x IEEE 802.3af/at -
240W -
Terminal Block
48~54VDC Dual Input 24~54VDC Dual Input 12~54VDC Dual Input
255W 15W
73x110x135mm 88 x110x135mm 73x110x 135mm
-40~75°C (5~90%)
16K
20Gbps
256K Bytes
9K Bytes
802.1p, CoS/DSCP
8
[
[
IGMP Snooping v1/v2
CTS Fast Ring v2*, STP/RSTP
[
802.1q, Q-in-Q, Port Based
4094
128
[
RADIUS, 802.1x MAB
[ )
Telnet, SSHv2, CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3

Client, Auto Provisioning, Snooping
[ )
FTP/TFTP/HTTP/USB 2.0 Type A
FCC Class A, CE
IEC 60068-2-27 (Shock), IEC 60068-2-32 (Freefall), IEC 60068-2-6 (Vibration)

ITU-T K.21 Enhanced Level 6KV
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Industrial 6-port Managed Switch

Model Name

|IPS-3106-SE-PB IPS-3106-SE

Hardware

Traffic
Management

Security &
Authentication

Network
Management &
Maintenance

Certifications

* CTS Fast Ring v2 includes Ring and Chain Protocol

Product Image

10/100/1000Base-T
10/100Base-TX
1000Base-X
100Base-FX

RS-232 Console Port (RJ-45)
Digital Input/Output
PoE

PoE Budget (Max.)
Power Connector
Power Source
Power Consumption

Dimension Wx D x H

Operating Temperature (Humidity)

MAC Address Table

Non-blocking Switching Fabric

Memory Buffer
Jumbo Frame

IPv6

QoS

QoS Priority Queue
Bandwidth Control

Broadcast Storm Control
IPTV Multicast

Network Redundancy
LACP

VLAN

VLAN ID

VLAN Group

SSHv2

DHCP Option 82
Authentication

ACL (Access Control List)
Management

Port Mirroring

SNMP Power Down Trap
DHCP

SNTP

Firmware/Configuration Upgrade

EMC/Safety
Stability

Surge

k\l PoE k\ PoE
. -~ Scheduling —’I' Scheduling
’ Ring
V2

4 4
2 2
Compatible Compatible
1 1
1xDI+1xDO

4 x |IEEE 802.3af/at
120W
Terminal Block
24~54VDC Dual Input 48~54VDC Dual Input
135W
63x 110 x 135mm 57 x110x 135mm
-40~75°C (5~909%)
8K
12Gbps
4.1M Bytes
9K Bytes
[ J
802.1p, CoS/DSCP
8
[
[

IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3
MLD Snooping v1/v2

CTS Fast Ring v2*, STP/RSTP
[
802.1q, Q-in-Q, Port Based
4094
2K
[ J
[ ]
RADIUS, TACACS+, 802.1x MAB
[
Telnet, SSHv2, CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3
[ J
Client, Auto Provisioning, Snooping
[ J
FTP/TFTP/HTTP
FCCClass A, CE
IEC 60068-2-27 (Shock), IEC 60068-2-32 (Freefall), IEC 60068-2-6 (Vibration)

ITU-T K.21 Enhanced Level 6KV
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Rugged 10G Media Converter

Model Name

SRC-5102SFP-MG SRC-5002SFP-MG-BT

SRC-5002SFP-MG

Managed Non-managed

Non-managed

Product Image

10G SFP+
1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T
1000Base-X
Digital Input/Output
PoE
Store and Forward
Auto-MDI/MDI-X
Auto-negotiation in TP Port
Hardware Flow Control
MAC Address Table
Memory Buffer
Jumbo Frame
Slide-in Chassis
Dimension W x D x H
Operating Temperature (Humidity)
Power Source
Power Consumption
PSE Auto Power Off
IEEE 802.3ah OAM
Loopback Mode
QoS
QoS Priority Queue
Bandwidth Control
Management & VLAN
Features
VLAN ID
VLAN Groups
Management
SNMP Power Down Trap
DHCP
Link Fault
Firmware Upgrade

Certifications EMC/Safety

. ) PoE
- D 60W

1 1
1 1
Compatible Compatible
1xDI 1xDO

- 1 x IEEE 802.3af/at/bt
[ J
[
[
[
4K
8Mbit
16K Bytes
T1x94x26mm

-20~60°C (5~90%)

12~57VDC 48~57VDC
11w 108W
- [ M

802.1p, CoS/DSCP
8
[ J
802.1q, Q-in-Q, Port based
4094
128

Telnet, SSHv2, CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3

Client, Auto Provisioning, Snooping

- Link Alarm

FTP/TFTP/HTTP

FCC Class A, CE

* Only operates when the fiber interface link goes down, with link alarm function enabled
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Rugged 1G Media Converter

SRC-3002SFP-BT-DO SRC-3002SFP-BT SRC-3002SFP-DO SRC-3002SFP
Model Name
Non-managed Non-managed Non-managed Non-managed

= PoE PoE
Product Image \‘1\:\ 3

10/100/1000Base-T 1 1 1 1

A
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10/100Base-TX - - - =
1000Base-X 1 1 1 1
100Base-FX Compatible Compatible Compatible Compatible
Digital Output [} - () -

PoE 1 x |EEE 802.3af/at/bt =

Store and Forward

Auto-MDI/MDI-X

Auto-negotiation in TP Port

Hardware Flow Control ~
MAC Address Table 2K
Memory Buffer 128K Bytes
Jumbo Frame 9K Bytes
Slide-in Chassis -
Dimension Wx D x H 71x94x26mm
Operating Temperature (Humidity) -20~60°C (5~95%) -40~75°C (5~95%)
Power Source 48~57VDC 12~57VDC
Power Consumption 102w 2.45W

PSE Auto Power Off [ M -

Management &

Data-diode Direction - o - [}
Features

Link Alarm [

Certifications EMC/Safety FCC Class A, CE

* Only operates when the fiber interface link goes down, with link alarm function enabled
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| strial Force 60W PoE Media Converter

IPC-3014-PoE++ IPC-3012-PoE++
Model Name
Non-managed Non-managed
60W
Product Image @
10/100/1000Base-T 2 1
1000Base-X 2 1
100Base-FX Compatible Compatible
Digital Output o
1xup to Force 60W PoE 1 x up to Force 60W PoE
Fof +1 x IEEE 802.3af/at or 1 x IEEE 802.3af/at
PoE Budget (Max.) 90w 60W

Power Connector
Power Source
Hardware Power Consumption
Store and Forward
Auto-MDI/MDI-X
Auto-negotiation in Fiber Port
MAC Address Table
Memory Buffer
Jumbo Frame
Link Alarm

Dimension Wx D x H

Operating Temperature (Humidity)

Network Redundancy
EMC/Safety
Certifications Stability

Surge

Terminal Block
12~57VDC Dual Input
96W 64.8W
[ ]
[
[ J
2K
128K Bytes
9K Bytes
°
36x110x 135mm
-40~75°C (5~90%)
Fiber Backup Mode =
FCC Class A, CE
IEC 60068-2-27 (Shock), IEC 60068-2-32 (Freefall), IEC 60068-2-6 (Vibration)

ITU-T K.21 Enhanced Level 6KV

* Customer should inform CTS before manufacturing if they request for adding link alarm function
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Industrial Media Converter

Model Name

IAC-3014

Non-managed

IAC-3012

Non-managed

Hardware

Certifications

Product Image

10/100/1000Base-T
1000Base-X

100Base-FX

Digital Output

Power Connector

Power Source

Power Consumption

Store and Forward
Auto-MDI/MDI-X
Auto-negotiation in Fiber Port
MAC Address Table

Memory Buffer

Jumbo Frame

Link Alarm

Dimension W x D x H
Operating Temperature (Humidity)
Network Redundancy
EMC/Safety

Stability

Surge

Compatible

Fiber Backup Mode

[}
Terminal Block

12~48VDC Dual Input

[
[
[
2K
128K Bytes
9K Bytes
®
36 x110x 135mm

-40~75°C (5~90%)

FCC Class A, CE

Compatible

IEC 60068-2-27 (Shock), IEC 60068-2-32 (Freefall), IEC 60068-2-6 (Vibration)

ITU-T K.21 Enhanced Level 6KV

* Customer should inform CTS before manufacturing if they request for adding link alarm function
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Industrial 10G Ethernet SFP+ Transceiver
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Product Image

SFP-51-D
MODEL
Speed (Gbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength (nm) Temperature
SFP-51FC(SM-02)-D 10 SM LC 2KM 1310 -40~85°C

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceiver

Product Image

SFP-31-D
MODEL
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength (nm) Temperature
SFP-31FC-D 1000 MM LC 550M 850 -40~85°C
SFP-31FC(MM-02)-D 1000 MM LC 2KM 1310 -40~85°C
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20)-D 1000 SM LC 10/20KM 1310/1310 -40~85°C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20)-D 1000 WDM LC 10/20KM TX1310/1310 40~85°C
- (SM-10/20)- / RX:1550/1550 i
TX:1550/1550 .

SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20)-D 1000 WDM LC 10/20KM RX:1310/1310 -40~85°C

Power Supply

Product Image

Output Input - .
imension
MODEL f Protection Temperature
Rated Power ~ VOta8eAdi. ¢ ont Range Voltage Range P R
Range
90~264VAC
SDR-480-48 480W 0~10A 127~370VDC 85.5x128.5x125.2mm
Overload, .,
SDR-240-48 240W S 0~5A Over Voltage, -25~70°C 63x113.5x 125.2mm
88~264VAC Over
SDR-120-48 120W 0~2.5A 124~370VDC Temperature 40x113.5x125.2mm
SDR-75-48 76.8W 0~1.6A -30~70°C 32x102x1252mm
NDR-480-48 480W 0~10A 85.5x128.5x125.2mm
Overload

NDR-240-48 240W 0~5A N ! 63x113.5x125.2mm

48~55V 19207~2367i)\</ADCC Over Voltage, 20~70°C
NDR-120-48 120W 0~2.5A Over 40x113.5x125.2mm

Temperature

NDR-75-48 76.8W 0~1.6A 32x102 x 125.2mm
MDR-60-48 60W 48~56V 0~1.25A 85-264VAC  Overload -20~70°C 40100 x 90mm
MDR-20-12 20w 10.8~13.2V 0~1.67A 120~370VDC  OverVoltage -20~70°C 22.5x100 X 90mm

* Output Voltage Tolerance: + 1.0%
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\/CTS

CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS

Connection Technology Systems Inc. (HQ)

18F-6, No.79, Sec.1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City
221, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Tel : +886 2 26989661

Sales Direct Line : +886 2 26989201

General Information : info@ctsystem.com

Connection Technology Systems NE AB
E A Rosengrens gata 31, 421 31 Vastra Frolunda, Sweden
Tel: +46 3122 19 80

Email : info@ctsystem.se

Connection Technology Systems CE GmbH
Wienerbergstrale 11 / Tower B / 6th Floor / Office 2
1100 Vienna, Austria

Tel:+43 13439553 50

Email : cts_ce@ctsystem.com

Connection Technology Systems Japan Ltd.
Higobashi Bldg, No3 R503, 1-23-13, Edobori, Nisi-ku, Osaka
550-0002, Japan

Tel : +81 6 6450 8890

fax : +81 6 6450 8898

Email : cts_japan@ctsystem.com

Connection Technology USA, Inc.

40538 La Purissima Way, Fremont, CA 94539 USA
Tel/Sales : +1 510 509 0305

Tel/Admin : +1 510 509 0304

Email : cts_us@ctsystem.com

Connection Technology Systems India Private Limited
No.1,1st Floor,RK Residency Vajarahalli, Uttarahalli,Talgatpura,
Kanakpura MN Rd, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560062

Tel: +91 97403 08261

Email : cts_in@ctsystem.com

CTS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS Inc. 4/2025




